
Zeigler-Royalton High School
Ill. Rt. 148 North, P.O. Box 38    Zeigler, IL  62999-0038
School Phone: 618-596-5841      Home Phone: 618-218-0124      Fax: 618-596-6789      jmay7272@hotmail.com

Athletic Director
Jeremy May

Varsity Basketball (Girls)
2016-2017

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Nov. 28 @ CENTURY CENTURY 6:15PM
Wednesday Nov. 30 GOREVILLE Zeigler-Royalton High School 6:15PM
Monday Dec. 05 @ CHESTER CHESTER 6:15PM
Tuesday Dec. 06 @ COBDEN COBDEN 6:15PM
Thursday Dec. 08 VIENNA Zeigler-Royalton High School 6:15PM
Friday Dec. 09 @ CHRISTOPHER CHRISTOPHER 6:15PM
Monday Dec. 12 @ TRICO TRICO 6:15PM
Tuesday Dec. 13 POPE COUNTY Zeigler-Royalton High School 6:30PM
Thursday Dec. 15 @ SESSER-VALIER-WALTONVILLE SESSER-VALIER-WALTONVILLE 6:15PM
Monday Dec. 19 @ ELVERADO ELVERADO 6:15PM
Thursday Jan. 05 CHRISTOPHER Zeigler-Royalton High School 6:15PM
Saturday Jan. 07 ELVERADO (ZR Tournament) Zeigler-Royalton High School TBA
Monday Jan. 09 @ VIENNA VIENNA 6:15PM
Wednesday Jan. 11 GALATIA (ZR Tournament) Zeigler-Royalton High School TBA
Thursday Jan. 12 CHESTER Zeigler-Royalton High School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 14 COBDEN (ZR Tournament) Zeigler-Royalton High School TBA
Tuesday Jan. 17 WEBBER TOWNSHIP Zeigler-Royalton High School 6:15PM
Wednesday Jan. 18 @ JOHNSTON CITY JOHNSTON CITY 6:15PM
Thursday Jan. 19 @ WOODLAWN WOODLAWN 6:15PM
Monday Jan. 23 TRICO Zeigler-Royalton High School 6:15PM
Thursday Jan. 26 @ GOREVILLE GOREVILLE 6:00PM
Monday Jan. 30 @ WEBBER TOWNSHIP WEBBER TOWNSHIP 6:15PM
Tuesday Jan. 31 COBDEN Zeigler-Royalton High School 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 02 SESSER-VALIER-WALTONVILLE Zeigler-Royalton High School 6:15PM

06/09/2016      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      


	06/09/2016      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

